TL50 Series Tower Lights
Complete 50 mm LED Tower Light Family
•	 �Give machines a voice, provide critical information for operators and
show process status
•	 �Quickly and clearly discern ON and OFF states from across the factory
•	 Create your ideal hardware configuration from a full set of options
•	 Show advanced process details with multicolor RGB models
www.bannerengineering.com   |   1-888-373-6767

Cordsets for AC Models
SA-FFB12
Black
SA-FFB12C
Gray
Flush Foldable Bracket
for use with elevated mount systems
Mounting Brackets
SMB30MM SMB30A SMBAMS30P SMB30RAVK
Additional accessories are available at
SA-M30TE12
Black Acetal adapter/cover
SA-M30TE12C
White UHMW adapter/cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Black Acetal mounting base
SA-E12M30C